Back #
104
105
111
113
118
120
122
126
128
130
131
132
140
149
150
161
163
165
174
175
176
194
195
196
226
227
228
25
252
256
257
258

a

Back #
107
108
121
123
151
152
158
178
215
246

Back #
114
116

Leigh Curtis-Chapman
Rider

Stacie Biscamp

Kayla Bauer

Anastasia Johnson
Emma Ray

Lena Richards

Lauryn Newsome
Ryleigh Snead

Gloria Bouchyard
Hannah Moore

Lily Newsome

Tina Hoff

Annelise Shelby

Lily Newsome

Jaclyn Curtis-Chapman
Leigh Curtis-Chapman
Grace Arsenalult
Robert Curtis-Chapman
Amber Shelby

Bryar Perryman

Jaclyn Curtis-Chapman
Lexi Lofeld

Hailey Perdue

Indi Goad

Bryar Perryman
Addelyn Moore

Celia Caroline

Hannah Moore
Annelise Shelby
Amber Shelby

Bryar Perryman
Tammy Richards
Melody Richards

Monthly Total

Barb/Doug Harrison
Rider

Elizabeth Ryan-Drewyer
Elizabeth Ryan-Drewyer
Kim Keatts

Mary Rollins

Mallory Barnett

Gia Ruggerio

Mallory Barnett

Gia Ruggerio

Emily Easterbrook

Judy Davis

Monthly Total

Connie Christopher
Rider

Teresa Yanoskie

|1zzy Yanoskie

April
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123
Overall:

April

W = W b

1
Overall :

April
4

May

May

May
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131
742

27
100

June

June

June

12

84

3

July

July

July

August
12

13

95

August

August

September October

12 12 12
4 4
8
13 13 13
10 10 12
1 14 1
6 5 5
6
6 9 9
8 8 8
6 6 6
6 9
8
3
5
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
99 96 114

September October

3 3 3
3 6

10

13

7 10 35

September October
4 4

Rider Total

Rider Total

Rider Total
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117

Back #
145

Back #
106
109
110
112
119
159
192
193
253
254
255
259

Back #
144
166
216

Back #

Back #

Natalie Yanoskie

Daniel Hoerouf
Rider
Jilian Kimball

Amanda Rednour
Rider

Cora McDermott
Aspen Barrett
Amanda Rednour
Amanda Rednour
Bailey Lunceford
Genevieve Busch
Emily Thacker
Bailey Lunceford
Emily Thacker
Olivia Davidson
Amanda Rednour
Olivia Davidson
Monthly Totals

Unassigned
Rider

Shelby Lukes
Gracie Cooper
Erika Hartzel

Nicky Simpson
Rider
Monthly Total

Shallon Thoreson
Rider
Monthly Total

Overall: 33
April May June July
4
Overall:
April May June July
3 3
3 2 3
2 2 2
3 3 3
7 9 11
3 7
18 22 26
Overall: 217
April May June July
10
4
6
April May June July
Overall:
April May June July

Overall:

w w o~ N

36

August

August

August

August

August

September

September

32 44

September

September

September

October

October

October

October

October

Rider Total

Rider Total
3
1
4
12
5
6
4
4
39

Rider Total
4

Rider Total

Rider Total

20
10
22
75
16
11
17

15
10



English
Stevie Williams
Back# Rider April  May June July August  September  October Rider Total
129 Leila Igbal
134 Winnie Storr
135 Penelope Glasser
136 Morgan Kopecky
137 Sophie Yam
138 Violet Yam
139 Cora Baker
147 Gala Suvorova

-
W N W O wo o O w o

©
©
©
©

153 Lena Fowler

154 Winnie Storr

177 Winnie Storr

179 Penelope Glasser

180 Lena Fowler

182 Allison White

184 Madeline Radosevic
Monthly Total 63 48 15 15 30

w oo o w ©
w

Overall: 171

Barbara/Doug Harrison
Back# Rider April  May June July August  September  October Rider Total

D O W o o

107
108
124
127
133
142
143
146
148
151
152
167
168
169
170
186
187
191
197
199
212
213
215
217
224
231
246

Elizabeth Ryan-Drewyer
Elizabeth Ryan-Drewyer
Veda Foddrill

Anastasia Crofts

Mary Rollins

Kyveli Fragkouli
Emerson Coon

Sofia Upchurch

Stella Rohm

Mallory Barnett

Gia Ruggerio

Ava Miller

Aniston Vannoy

Alexa Easterbrook

Cara Grahn

Sabrina Correole

Kylie Easterbrook

Kylie Easterbrook
Elizabeth Ryan-Drewyer
Mallory Barnett
MacKenzie Rohm
Charlize Pirkl-Williams
Emily Easterbrook
Claudia Beck

Veda Foddrill

Judy Davis

Judy Davis

Monthly Totals
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Lauren Lasley

Back# Rider
141 Isabella Blair
157 Myelle Thomas
171 Catherine Girenelli
188 Maggie Hanneman
201 Isabella Blair
211 Maggie Hanneman
222 Maggie Hanneman
223 Eliana Vucelich

Monthly Totals

Shallon Thoreson

Back# Rider
155 Madelyn Taylor
173 Julie Biernacki
185 Madeline Keeffe
189 Ellen Clark
190 Linsey Hernandez
200 Katelyn Lepard
220 Katelyn Lepard

Monthly Totals

Unknown

Back# Rider
144 Shelby Lukes
156 Emily DeWind
160 Madison Minvielle
162 Rene Minvielle
172 Jessica Nelson
203 Tara Planeta
205 Kiara Hardin
206 Brooklyn Hutter

Lisa Bennett

Back# Rider
209 Grace Payne
210 Allison Heard
214 Sofia Simonetti
229 Dhruvi Patel

Monthly Totals

April  May June July August  September  October
9 6 6 6

9 9 9 9 7 9 7
9 9
5
9
6 3 6 6 6
6
6
23 30 21 18 22 24
April  May June July August  September  October
12 12 12 12 11 12 12
9 6 6 6 9 9
3 9
6
9
6 6 7 6
3 3 3
36 24 29 37 27 36 28

April  May June July August  September  October
9

6
10 10 10
9 13 13
7 4
1
9
9

April  May June July August  September  October
6

Overall: 463

Rider Total

Overall: 138

Rider Total

Overall: 217

Rider Total

Rider Total

Overall:21

83
45
16

40
12
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Amy Fries

Back# Rider
233 Lilly Chittenden
234 Abigail Nolan

236 Nicholas Espana

Monthly Totals

Sandi Diesterfoft
Back# Rider

Monthly Totals

Maggie Griffith
Back# Rider
Monthly Totals
Patty Mathis

Back# Rider
Monthly Totals

April

April
X

April

X

April
X

May

May

May

May

June

June

June

June

July

July

July

July

August

August

August

August

September  October
9
7

23

September  October

September  October

September  October

Rider Total

Overall:23

Rider Total

Rider Total

Rider Total



Trainer

Leigh Curtis-Chapman
Barbara/Doug Harrison
Amanda Rednour
Stevie Williams

Laura Lasley

Amy Fries

Lisa Bennett

Western

742
100
217

English

463

171
138
23
21

Total

742
563
217
171
138

23

21



